

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	TWL Construction	Total	Newman Construction	Total	Jerdon Enterprise, L.P.	Total
Base Bid									
B1. GENERAL CONSTRUCTION & SITE PREPARATION ITEMS									
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$5,099.70	\$5,099.70	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$39,920.87	\$39,920.87
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND REGULATION	LS	1	\$715.00	\$715.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
3	SITE PROTECTION	LS	1	\$1,430.00	\$1,430.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
4	SITE RESTORATION	LS	1	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
5	SOD - ALL ALLEYS	SY	110	\$8.75	\$962.50	\$40.00	\$4,400.00	\$7.25	\$797.50
Sub Totals					\$13,407.20		\$101,300.00		\$85,718.37
B2. PAVING ITEMS									
6	NORTH 200: CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4.5-INCH)	SF	80	\$14.30	\$1,144.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$26.00	\$2,080.00
7	NORTH 200: SIDEWALK PAVER BAND NORTH 200: WHEELCHAIR RAMP INCL CURBS & TRUNCATED	LF	35	\$80.00	\$2,800.00	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$89.00	\$3,115.00
8	DOMES	EA	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00
9	SOUTH 100: CONCRETE SIDEWALK PLAZA (4.5-INCH)	SF	750	\$14.30	\$10,725.00	\$20.00	\$15,000.00	\$23.00	\$17,250.00
10	NORTH 100: CONCRETE SIDEWALK PLAZA (4.5-INCH)	SF	760	\$18.00	\$13,680.00	\$20.00	\$15,200.00	\$20.00	\$15,200.00
11	NORTH 200: CONCRETE SIDEWALK PLAZA (4.5-INCH)	SF	39	\$14.30	\$557.70	\$20.00	\$780.00	\$19.00	\$741.00
12	SOUTH 100: DECORATIVE SAWCUT JOINTS (.75-INCH)	LF	130	\$4.30	\$559.00	\$30.00	\$3,900.00	\$1.10	\$143.00
13	NORTH 100: DECORATIVE SAWCUT JOINTS (.75-INCH)	LF	140	\$4.30	\$602.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$1.10	\$154.00
14	NORTH 200: DECORATIVE SAWCUT JOINTS (.75-INCH) CONCRETE SIDEWALK PLAZA MOCKUPS INCL SAWCUT	LF	24	\$4.30	\$103.20	\$30.00	\$720.00	\$1.10	\$26.40
15	JOINTS	LS	1	\$1,715.00	\$1,715.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00
Sub Totals					\$34,285.90		\$50,650.00		\$43,259.40
B3. SPECIAL ITEMS									
16	CONCRETE FOUNDATION & PIER CAP FOR LIGHTED MONUMENT	EA	6	\$4,300.00	\$25,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$8,700.00
17	MASONRY PEDESTAL FOR LIGHTED MONUMENT SIGN CABINET FOR LIGHTED MONUMENT INCL ANCHOR TO	EA	6	\$5,070.00	\$30,420.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$16,500.00
18	PEDESTAL (NOT INCL ELECTRICAL/LIGHTING) SOUTH 100: CONCRETE FOUNDATIONS FOR MASONRY	EA	6	\$34,475.00	\$206,850.00	\$15,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$90,000.00
19	SEATWALLS (THREE TOTAL)	LS	1	\$5,145.00	\$5,145.00	\$1,520.00	\$1,520.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
20	SOUTH 100: MASONRY SEATWALLS (THREE TOTAL) NORTH 100: CONCRETE FOUNDATIONS FOR MASONRY	LS	1	\$4,025.00	\$4,025.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
21	SEATWALLS (THREE TOTAL)	LS	1	\$5,145.00	\$5,145.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,760.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
22	NORTH 100: MASONRY SEATWALLS (THREE TOTAL) NORTH 200: CONCRETE FOUNDATIONS FOR MASONRY	LS	1	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
23	SEATWALLS (TWO TOTAL)	LS	1	\$3,430.00	\$3,430.00	\$960.00	\$960.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
24	NORTH 200: MASONRY SEATWALLS (TWO TOTAL)	LS	1	\$2,430.00	\$2,430.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
Sub Totals					\$287,895.00		\$139,440.00		\$170,800.00
B4. ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING ITEMS									
25	SOUTH 100: ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING PER DRAWINGS INCL FIXTURES, CONDUIT, WIRING, CONTROLS & ENCLOSURES	LS	1	\$20,725.00	\$20,725.00	\$44,600.00	\$44,600.00	\$46,500.00	\$46,500.00
26	NORTH 100: ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING PER DRAWINGS INCL FIXTURES, CONDUIT, WIRING, CONTROLS & ENCLOSURES	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$48,620.00	\$48,620.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00
27	NORTH 200: ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING PER DRAWINGS INCL FIXTURES, CONDUIT, WIRING, CONTROLS & ENCLOSURES	LS	1	\$19,300.00	\$19,300.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$46,500.00	\$46,500.00
Sub Totals					\$60,025.00		\$136,220.00		\$139,000.00
C. EXTRA UNIT PRICE ITEMS									
28	EXTRA SOD AS REQUIRED	SY	1	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$7.25	\$7.25
29	EXTRA CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	1	\$14.30	\$14.30	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$26.00	\$26.00
30	EXTRA SIDEWALK PAVER BAND	LF	1	\$83.50	\$83.50	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$89.00	\$89.00
31	EXTRA CONCRETE SIDEWALK PLAZA	SF	1	\$14.30	\$14.30	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.50	\$20.50
32	EXTRA DECORATIVE SAWCUT JOINTS	LF	1	\$4.30	\$4.30	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$1.10	\$1.10
33	EXTRA COBBLESTONE SURFACE & CONCRETE SUBSLAB	SF	1	\$78.00	\$78.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$126.50	\$126.50
Sub Totals					\$200.90		\$180.00		\$270.35
Grand Total					\$395,814.00		\$427,790.00		\$439,048.12
Alternate 1									
E1. BID ALTERNATE 1									
34	SOUTH 100: COBBLESTONE SURFACE INCL CONCRETE SUBSLAB	SF	90	\$78.00	\$7,020.00	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$126.50	\$11,385.00
35	NORTH 100: COBBLESTONE SURFACE INCL CONCRETE SUBSLAB	SF	146	\$78.00	\$11,388.00	\$40.00	\$5,840.00	\$116.50	\$17,009.00
36	NORTH 200: COBBLESTONE SURFACE INCL CONCRETE SUBSLAB	SF	18	\$78.00	\$1,404.00	\$40.00	\$720.00	\$279.50	\$5,031.00
37	COBBLESTONE CONCRETE PAVING MOCKUPS CONCRETE FOUNDATION FOR ENTRY ARCH (TWO PIERS PER	LS	1	\$2,575.00	\$2,575.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,397.22	\$1,397.22
38	ARCH) ENTRY ARCH FABRICATION & INSTALLATION (NOT INCL	EA ARCH	6	\$1,850.00	\$11,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,815.00	\$10,890.00
39	ELECTRICAL/LIGHTING) LIGHTING/ELECTRICAL FOR SIGN LIGHT B w/ ALL RELATED	EA	6	\$23,500.00	\$141,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$20,525.00	\$123,150.00
40	CONTROLS & WIRING	EA	6	\$1,235.00	\$7,410.00	\$9,600.00	\$57,600.00	\$7,060.00	\$42,360.00
Sub Totals					\$181,897.00		\$225,760.00		\$211,222.22
Grand Total					\$577,711.00		\$653,550.00		\$650,270.34